

N/w:- Dahibhat Meira road to Karamta jamaat talu.

Schedule XLV-Form No 134

M/1657-SC.

Agency:- Sanjay Sharma, Kaimur.

R. G. D. WORKS

DIVISION

Kirha gagan-1

R. G. D. WORKS

SUB-DIVISION

Teerho gachh

M/1657-3022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4th on AIC bill.

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Dahi bhat main road					
to karmu jamaat tola					
in terhagachh block					
under MMHSY.					
Agency:- Sagarj sharma, karmu					
Agm no:- 117/ MMHSY/SBD/2020-21.					
date of start:- 2/7/2020.					
date of completion:- 1/7/2021					
date of m/s:- 20/6/2021					

Maßnahmen: - 14.1.

0197	0.30	204	1118
------	------	-----	------

5	01	2023
---	----	------

5. 3

⑥ 1/6000 of any of the first

044-728-541KW

$$18' 20'' = 10.$$

20-01-023
A5

Abstract of Cost.

30

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference and working benchmark—ET					
Qty:—	1.208 km.		TMB.	P-22	
@ Rs:—	3369.87/km.				A:— 4070=50.
② Construction of reference pillars/bungees — ET					
Qty:—	1.208 km.		TMB.	P-22	
@ Rs:—	1568.24/km.				A:— 1894=50.
③ Clearing and grubbing road land — ET					
Qty:—	0.36 hect.		TMB.	P-22	
@ Rs:—	51,109.28/hect				A:— 18,399=50.
④ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 100m — ET					
Qty:—	1422.91m ³		TMB.	P-22	
@ Rs:—	138/m ³				A:— 196,361=50.
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 100m — ET					
Qty:—	2141.02m ³		TMB.	P-22	
@ Rs:—	16,196/m ³				A:— 3,46,760=50.
⑥ Construction of sub-grade					
Continuation					
C. A:— 5,67,484=50					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Cost of G.S.B by P.V. well graded material for grading - I material					
			E.I.		
Qty: - 988.26 m ³ , TmB. P-26					
@ A' - 3060.60/m ³ A' - 30,24,668 =					
③ P.F. of typical masonry in masonry sign board					
			E.I.		
Qty: - 5 nos, TmB. P-26					
@ A' - 10,737.09/m ³ A' - 53,685 = 00					

			Total A' - 75,64,646 = 00
Add 1% L-corr	A) A' - 75,646 = 00'		
Add 12% G.S.T	A) A' - 9,07,757 = 00		
Add 5% fees	A) A' - 1,45,299 = 00		
	Total A' - 86,93,348 = 00		
0.15% below	(-) A' - 13,040 = 00'		
	T. A' - 86,80,308 = 00'		
less previous pay.	(-) A' - 69,19,520 = 00		
	Total A' - 17,60,788 = 00		

Sd/-

5/10/2023
J.E.

A.E.